
Meeting Dates September 2023 to July 2024 

 

Michaelmas Term 

Headteacher and Chair of Governors   Wednesday 20 September 2023 3pm 

Learning Committee     Wednesday 20 September 2023* 3:35pm 

Ethos, Staff & Wellbeing Committee   Wednesday 11 October 2023  3:35pm 

Pay Review Committee     Wednesday 8 November 2023 3:35pm 

Chairs / MAT / Chair of Governors*   Wednesday 15 November 2023 2:30pm 

Finance, Premises & Health & Safety Committee Wednesday 15 November 2023 3:35pm 

Full Governors’ Meeting / AGM    Wednesday 6 December 2023 3:35pm 

Lent Term 

Learning Committee (Pupil Panel 3pm)   Wednesday 17 January 2024  3:35pm 

Ethos, Staff & Wellbeing Committee   Wednesday 31 January 2024  3:35pm 

Chairs / MAT / Chair of Governors*   Wednesday 28 February 2024 2:30pm 

Finance, Premises & Health & Safety Committee Wednesday 28 February 2024 3:35pm 

Full Governors’ Meeting     Wednesday 20 March 2024  3:35pm 

Trinity Term 

Learning Committee     Wednesday 24 April 2024  3:35pm 

Ethos, Staff & Wellbeing Committee   Wednesday 15 May 2024  3:35pm 

Chairs / MAT / Chair of Governors*   Wednesday 12 June 2024  2:30pm 

Finance, Premises & Health & Safety Committee Wednesday 12 June 2024  3:35pm 

Full Governors’ Meeting     Wednesday 3 July 2024*  3:35pm 

*Meeting composition as appropriate 

Additional Dates for Governors: 

Open Evening       Thursday 14 September 2023 

Staff Governors’ Eucharist    Thursday 28 September 2023 

Awards Evening       Thursday 23 November 2023 

Carol Service St Laurence’s Church   Thursday 14 December 2023 

End of Term Christmas Services    Friday 22 December 2023 

Easter Services      Thursday 28 March 2024 

Art Display / Summer Music    Thursday 27 June 2024 



End of Year Services     Thursday 25 July 2024 

Dates for Information Only: 

Y7 Information Evening      Thursday 7 September 2023  

Wellbeing Evening      Thursday 18 January 2024 

School Production     Wednesday 31 January-Saturday 3 February 2024 

Y11 Revision Evening     Thursday 29 February 2024 

Y10 Information Evening     Thursday 13 June 2024 

 

 


